03-16-94P03:07 RCVD

TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECONVEYANCE Vol 194 Page 8038 77625 as grantor, and recorded on _____ ReLeptibh/Wb/_PAGE_15131 SEPTEMBER 15 19<u>88</u>, k KLAMATH REET No. VOL. M88 Receptibh/Nb/ PAGE 15131 , in the County of ______, Official Records, State of Oregon. Property described as follows:

LOT 8, BLOCK 1, TRACT 1042, TWO RIVERS NORTH IN THE COUNTY OF KLAMATH, STATE OF OREGON

having received from the beneficiary under said trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation secured by said trust deed has been fully paid and performed, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but without any covenant or warranty, express or implied, to the person or persons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate held by the undersigned in and to said described premises by virtue of said trust deed.

In construing this instrument and whenever the context hereof so requires, the masculine gender includes the feminine and neuter and the singular includes the plural.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned trustee has hereunto set his hand and seal; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its corporate name to be signed and its corporate seal to be affixed hereunto by its officers duly authorized thereunto by order of its Board of Directors.

DATED:FEBRUARY 10, 1994	- McKenzie Title Co. TRUSTEE
Dr. 10	By President
0R	
STATE OF OREGON	그는 사람들은 명령은 가지 않는 것이 없는 것을 가지 않는 것이 없다.
المعنى)ss. جين County of Lane)	FEBRUARY 10, 1994
	(Date)
corporation and that said instrument was signed of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged s	duly sworn did say that he is the President of McKenzie ed to the forgoing instrument is the corporate seal of said ed and sealed on behalf of said coporation by authority aid instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Seal	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires:
in film film in the second second PD	
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:	e for a final de la companya de la c SS. Companya de la com
Filed for record at request of <u>Klamath Cour</u> of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>of Mortgages</u>	aty Title Company the the of the thet th
FEE \$10.00	Evelya Biehn, County Clerk By Connette Meeller

a٧